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~Tnternal Revenue Séfvice_ . S ~-Department of the Treasury .
‘istrict Director R ' E : ' '

" P. 0. Box 2508
Cincinnati, OH 45201

Date: MET4MIT . - Person to Contact:
S UL A I AL ST B T S S R Ruth Ohmer - . .
‘Council For ‘The. Spanish Speaking, Inc. - . “Telephone Number: -
614 W. National Ave. S . e 513-241-5199
Milwaukee, WI 53204-1713 ~ - - Fax Number:

513-684-5936 - . .
- Federal Identification Number:
39-1048542 - '

. Dear Sir or Madam:"

This letter is in reSponse-to'your télephonerrequest for a_copy_of=your
organization’s determination letter. This letter will take the place of
the copy you requested. : .

Our fecbrds indicate that a determination letter issued in November 1965,
granted your organization exemption from federal income tax under section
301(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.. That letter is still in effect._'

Based on information subsequently submitted, we classified your
{w\organization as one that is not a private foundation within the meaning of
\__ssection 509(a) of the Code because it is an organization described in

section 509(a)(1l) and 170(b){(1)(A)(vi).

This classification was based on the assumption that your organization’s
- operations would continde as stated in the application. -If your

organization’s sources of support, or its character, method of operations,

or purposes have changed, please let us know so we can consider the effect

of the change on the exempt status and foundation status of your

organization. - _ o S

Your organization is required to file Form 990, Return of Organization
Exempt from Income Tax, only if its gross receipts each year are normally
more than $25,000. 1If a return is required, it must be filed by the 15th
day of the fifth month after the end of the organization’s annual
accounting period. The law imposes a penalty of $20 a day, up to a maximum
of $10,000, when a return is filed late, unless there is reasonable cause
for the delay. ' : ' :

All exempt organizations (unless specifically excluded) are liable for
taxes under the Federal Insurance Contributions Act (social security taxes)
on remuneration of $100 or more paid to each employee during a calendar
year. Your organization is not liable for the tax imposed under the
Federal Unemployment Tax Act (FUTA).

Organizations that are not private foundations are not subject to the
excise taxes under Chapter 42 of the Code. However, these organizations
“are not automatically exempt from other federal excise taxes.
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Donors may. deduct contrlbutlons to your organlzatlon as provrded in sectlon
170 of the Code. Bequests,. legacies, devises, transfers, or gifts to your .
organization or for its use are deductible for federal estate and gift tax
purposes if they meet the appllcable prov181ons of sectlons 2055, 2106, and
2522 of the Code. B : : '

Your organlzatlon is not required to file federal income tax returns unless
it is subject to the tax on unrelated business income under section 511 of
the Code. If your organization is subject to this tax, it must file an
income tax return on the Form 990- T, Exempt Organization Business Income
Tax Return. "In this letter, we are not determlnlng whether any of your.
organization’s present or proposed activities are unrelated trade or
bu51ness as defined 1n section 513 of the Code. :

Because this letter could help resolve any questlons about your" :
organization’s exempt status and foundation status, you should keep it with:
the organlzatlon s permanent records.

Please direct any questions to the person 1dent1f1ed in the letterhead
above. . : :
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{ Jﬁhls letter affirms your organlzatlon s exempt status.'

' gincerely; .jﬁ
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C. Ashley Bullard '

District Director
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On the basis of your stated purposes ond the understanding that your operations will continue ag .
evidenced to date or will conform to those proposed in your rufing application, we have concluded

that you are exempt from Federal Income tax as an organization described in section 501{c)(3) of -

the Internal Revenue Code. Any changes in operation from those described, or in your character

or prposes, must be reported immediately to vour District Director for consideration of their effect
upon your exempt status. You must also report any change in Your name or address, '

You are not requlred to file Faderal income tax returns so long as you retaln an exempt status, un-
less you are subject to the tax on unrelated business Income imposed by section 511 of the Code,
In which event you are required to file Form 930-T. Our determination as to your liability for

filing the annual Information return, Form 990-A, is set forth above. That return, if required, must .
be filed on or before the !5th day of the fifth month after the close of your annual accounting period
indicated above. '

Contributions made to you are deductible by donots as provided In section 170 of the Code. Be- _
quests, legacles, devises, transfers or glits to or for your use are deductible for Federa] estate
and gift tax purposes under the provisions of section 2055, 2106 and 2522 of the Code.

You are not ligble for the taxes imposed under the Federal Instrance Contributlons Act {s0cial
securlty taxes) unless you file a waiver of exemption certificate as provided in such act. You are
not llable for the tax imposed under the Federal Unemployment Tax Act. Inquiries about the wajver
of exemption certificate for soclal security taxes should be addressed to this office, as should any
questions concerning excise, employment or other Federa] taxes.

vl i f-
W. S. Stumpt o

District Director

This is a determination letter.
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